

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/253/2018

IN THE GOODS OF : KSHETRA MOHAN PANDIT @
KHETRA MOHAN CHAKRA

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 18th November, 2025.

Appearance:

Mr. Kousik Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Pradip Kr. Maity, Adv.

Ms. Mousam Sharma, Adv.

The Court:- Plaintiff's witnesses are examined.

Adjourned to 1st December, 2025 for argument.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)